Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Collinson - (1108070) - West Dorset SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Breaststroke

200 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
42.06 41.30
3:14.81 3:13.20
SC Time Converted

to LC
29.42 30.10
1:07.49 1:08.70
2:31.86 2:34.10
5:57.87 6:01.80
23:13.09 23:27.90
37.90 38.70
1:23.72 1:25.20
2:59.69 3:02.60
32.56 33.10
1:16.89 1:17.90
3:03.37 3:05.10
36.87 37.40
1:20.78 1:21.80
2:52.66 2:54.60
2:43.21 2:45.60
6:02.84 6:07.70
1:15.52 1:15.50

LC WA
Pts

234
181

SC WA
Pts

321

293

280
208
224

285

287

299

298

239

197
215
214
228

303

271

277

Date

12/05/19
12/05/19

Date

02/02/20

02/02/20

20/10/19
22/10/118
03/12/18

19/01/20

19/01/20

01/02/20

18/01/20

01/02/20

10/11/19
24/11119
10/11/19
01/12/19

02/02/20

11/11/19

18/01/20

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group
Comp

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group
Comp

Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2018
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2018

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group
Comp

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group
Comp

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group
Comp

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group
Comp

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group
Comp

Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group
Comp

Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group
Comp

Venue

Bristol

Bristol

Venue

Littledown

Littledown

Osprey LC
Portland

Portland

Littledown

Littledown

Littledown

Littledown

Littledown

Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC

Littledown
Osprey LC

Littledown

Licence

SW190489
SW190489

License

SW200145

SW200145

SW192331
SW181727
SW181730

SW200143

SW200143

SW200145

SW200143

SW200145

SW192332
SW192333
SW192332
SW192334

SW200145

SW192332

SW200143
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Level

Level
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