Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Collinson - (1108070) - West Dorset SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Breaststroke	42.06	41.30	234	12/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	SW190489	1
200 Butterfly	3:14.81	3:13.20	181	12/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	SW190489	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.42	30.10	321	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	SW200145	2
100 Freestyle	1:07.49	1:08.70	293	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	SW200145	2
200 Freestyle	2:31.86	2:34.10	280	20/10/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192331	4
400 Freestyle	5:57.87	6:01.80	208	22/10/18	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2018	Portland	SW181727	4
1500 Freestyle	23:13.09	23:27.90	224	03/12/18	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2018	Portland	SW181730	4
50 Breaststroke	37.90	38.70	285	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	SW200143	2
100 Breaststroke	1:23.72	1:25.20	287	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	SW200143	2
200 Breaststroke	2:59.69	3:02.60	299	01/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	SW200145	2
50 Butterfly	32.56	33.10	298	18/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	SW200143	2
100 Butterfly	1:16.89	1:17.90	239	01/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	SW200145	2
200 Butterfly	3:03.37	3:05.10	197	10/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192332	4
50 Backstroke	36.87	37.40	215	24/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192333	4
100 Backstroke	1:20.78	1:21.80	214	10/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192332	4
200 Backstroke	2:52.66	2:54.60	228	01/12/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192334	4
200 Individual Medley	2:43.21	2:45.60	303	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	SW200145	2
400 Individual Medley	6:02.84	6:07.70	271	11/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192332	4
100 Individual Medley	1:15.52	1:15.50	277	18/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	SW200143	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS